## Choir Director Katherine Green

## Booster President Allison Stevens



PO Box 91403 Albuquerque, NM 87199

http://lacuevachoirs.com choirs.lacueva@gmail.com

## 2024-2025 La Cueva Choir Sponsor Letter

Thank you for supporting the La Cueva High School Choir Program with a Sponsorship. The program consists of 4 choirs including "Underground" & "Sapphire Sound" which are two of the remaining Show Choirs in NM. Our Choir Programs are supported by fundraisers, donations and sponsorships which are appreciated and tax deductible. The La Cueva HS Choral Boosters are a 501(c)(3) organization. By sponsoring, it helps to create a better experience for all the students in the choir programs. Each sponsorship of at least \$200.00 will receive exposure on the La Cueva Choir Website (lacuevachoirs.com), on the La Cueva Choir Sponsor Shirt (if submitted by 10/18/24) and on all print material at La Cueva Choir Concerts & Events throughout the school year.

\$200.00 sponsorship for th	va High School Choir is asked to acquire at least one e 2024-2025 school year. We hope you will consider wing student with a monetary sponsorship.
STUDENT NAME:	
Our Nonp	rofit Tax ID number is: <b>85-0424250</b>
All checks should be made payable to: LA CUEVA CHORAL BOOSTERS	
Pay via PayP	al on our website: lacuevachoirs.com
Please return this form with payment to: La Cueva Choral Boosters	
PO Box	x 91403, Albuquerque, NM 87199
Sponsor Name	
Sponsor Contact Email	
Sponsor Contact Phone	
Spansor Amount	Check # or PauPal

Questions? Contact La Cueva Choral Boosters at choirs.lacueva@gmail.com